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Coffee

O—k— Coffee ¥950
HA—b—DELhYIFRAL Y ZICHERLFITF TN,

TAXdA—k— Iced Coffee ¥950
7XYAHaA—k—  American Coffee ¥950
h7zF L Café au lait(Hot or Ice) ¥950
h7z277T Café latte(Hot or Ice) ¥950
h7F—/ Cappuccino ¥950
IR Ly Espresso ¥950

— #fIFx -
Tea

INE DHLA Tea "KAGA” ¥950
T—=ILTLA Earl Gray ¥950
X—=21 v Darjeeling ¥950
VAN Assam ¥950
hEI-I Chamomile ¥950
Ivh Mint ¥950
V=RV T A= Season Tea ¥950
KAZy ZIZBBRIEE N,

TART A4 — Iced Tea ¥950

— YUFILyF —
Sandwiches
Sy AR Mixed Sandwiches ¥1,800

KETEEICIEY —ERR3% - HERIORAEENTEY £9,

Prices with in include service chargel3% and consumption tax10%.
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Soft Drink
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Juice(Orange+*Apple-Tomato- Vegetable)
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Oolong Tea

Coca Cola

Coca Cola ZERO
Ginger Ale

Cider

Fresh Lemon Squash
Perrier

San Pellegrino
Aqua Panna
Melon Soda Float
Coca Cola Float
Coffee Float

Hot Chocolate

Iced Chocolate

French Pastry

T—*%tv b -
R MY —& 30—k — French Pastry&Coffee

500ml

500ml

¥950

¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950
¥950
¥1,250
¥1,250
¥1,350
¥1,350
¥1,350
¥950

¥950

¥720~

¥1,330~

KETREEICIEY —ERR3% - HERIORAEENTEY £9,

Prices with in include service chargel3% and consumption tax10%.
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